(3) Cable length
0 25020015010050
Speed (mm/s)
0
0.25
0.5
0.75
1.0

(1)  Stroke
(mm )
Type code
SA2AC
Encoder type
Incremental
Feed screw
Lead Screw
25 −
50 −
75 −
100 −
Type Cable symbol Standard price
Standard type
(Robot cable)
P (1m) −
S (3m) −
M (5m) −
Special length
X06 (6m) to X10 (10m) −
X11 (11m) to X15 (15m) −
X16 (16m) to 20 (20m) −
Title Option code See page Standard price
Reversed-home specification NM − −
Item Descr ipt ion
Drive System Lead screw, φ4mm, rolled C10
Backlash 0.3mm or less (initial value)
Base Material: Aluminum, white alumite treated
Guide Slide guide
Ambient operating
temperature, humidity
0 to 40 ˚C, 85% RH or less
(No condensation)
Service life 10 million cycles
~
13 RCP3-SA2AC
C
o

(1)  Stroke
(mm )
Type code
SA2BC
Encoder type
Incremental
Feed screw
Lead Screw
25 −
50 −
75 −
100 −
125 −
150 −
Type Cable symbol Standard price
Standard type
(Robot cable)
P (1m) −
S (3m) −
M (5m) −
Special length
X06 (6m) to X10 (10m)  −
X11 (11m) to X15 (15m) −
X16 (16m) to X20 (20m) −
Title Option code See page Standard price
Reversed-home specification NM − −
Item Description
Drive System Lead screw, φ6mm, rolled C10
Backlash 0.3mm or less (initial value)
Base Material: Aluminum, white alumite treated
Guide Slide guide
Ambient operating
temperature, humidity
0 to 40 ˚C, 85% RH or less
(No condensation)
Service life 10 million cycles
Following options
Refer to price table
15 RCP3-SA2BC
~
C